
UCONN Pool Config 11-14 year old Age Group Champs

Friday, Saturday, Sunday WU 7:00a, Start 8:30a

Friday Competition Pool Bulkhead Pool

7:00 - 8:05 8:05-8:25 7:00-7:30a 7:30-7:50a 7:50-8:10a 8:10-8:25a

OPEN - 13/14 20 Min Starts/Pace 30 Min 13/14 WU 20 Min 12/U WU 20 Min 12/U WU 20 Min Pace/Open

Lane 6 STARTS WYW WHAT + ORCA + LST + HYR PACE

Lane 5 STARTS WYW + SYS + BULL NCY + PAC + AJSC + RAYS PACE

Lane 4 STARTS GRYM WAC + FFLY + PSDY + MAC OPEN

Lane 3 STARTS GYWD CPAC + IVY OPEN

Lane 2 STARTS ZEUS + ARAC RST + WRAT + SAQ OPEN

Lane 1 STARTS RYWC + WWRX FVYT + NMBS + WRTS + SJCC PACE

Competition Pool Bulkhead Pool

Saturday 7:00 - 8:05 8:05-8:25 7:00-7:30a 7:30-7:50a 7:50-8:10a 8:10-8:25a

OPEN - 13/14 20 Min Starts/Pace 30 Min 13/14 WU 20 Min 12/U WU 20 Min 12/U WU 20 Min Pace/Open

Lane 6 STARTS SSAC WYW PACE

Lane 5 STARTS SSAC WYW + SYS + BULL PACE

Lane 4 STARTS RAC GRYM OPEN

Lane 3 STARTS NCA + OAK + LEHY + SEAL GYWD OPEN

Lane 2 STARTS CDOG ZEUS + ARAC OPEN

Lane 1 STARTS CDOG + BSPL + OXO RYWC + WWRX PACE

Sunday Competition Pool Bulkhead Pool

7:00 - 8:05 8:05-8:25 7:00-7:30a 7:30-7:50a 7:50-8:10a 8:10-8:25a

OPEN - 13/14 20 Min Starts/Pace 30 Min 13/14 WU 20 Min 12/U WU 20 Min 12/U WU 20 Min Pace/Open

Lane 6 STARTS WHAT + ORCA + LST + HYR SSAC PACE

Lane 5 STARTS NCY + PAC + AJSC + RAYS SSAC PACE

Lane 4 STARTS WAC + FFLY + PSDY + MAC RAC OPEN

Lane 3 STARTS CPAC + IVY NCA + OAK + LEHY + SEAL OPEN

Lane 2 STARTS RST + WRAT + SAQ CDOG OPEN

Lane 1 STARTS FVYT + NMBS + WRTS + SJCC CDOG + BSPL + OXO PACE

Bulkhead Pool will be open during the meet all weekend for Warm-up/Warm-down - NO DIVING!!

OPEN - 13/14 OPEN 13/14

OPEN - 13/14

OPEN - 13/14

OPEN 13/14

OPEN 13/14



UCONN Pool Config 11-14 year old Age Group Champs

Friday, Saturday, Sunday WU 7:00a, Start 8:30a

Friday 7:00-7:45AM 7:45 - 8:05am

OPEN - 13/14 20 Min 11/12

Lane 6 SSAC

Lane 5 SSAC

Lane 4 RAC

Lane 3 NCA + OAK + LEHY + SEAL

Lane 2 CDOG

Lane 1 CDOG + BSPL + OXO

Saturday

7:00-7:45AM 7:45 - 8:05am

OPEN - 13/14 20 Min 11/12

Lane 6 WHAT + ORCA + LST + HYR

Lane 5 NCY + PAC + AJSC + RAYS

Lane 4 WAC + FFLY + PSDY + MAC

Lane 3 CPAC + IVY

Lane 2 RST + WRAT + SAQ

Lane 1 FVYT + NMBS + WRTS + SJCC

Sunday

7:00-7:45AM 7:45 - 8:05am

OPEN - 13/14 25 Min 11/12

Lane 6 WYW

Lane 5 WYW + SYS + BULL

Lane 4 GRYM

Lane 3 GYWD

Lane 2 ZEUS + ARAC

Lane 1 RYWC + WWRX

Brundage Pool

OPEN - 13/14

Brundage Pool

OPEN - 13/14

Brundage Pool

OPEN - 13/14


